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PMBelCOL NPEmails

From: Richard Grumbir [rgrumbir@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, May 07, 2008 1:25 PM
To: 'BURFORD, FRANCIS G'; 'Sims, Jerry'; JHARRISON2@scana.com; jerryvoss@msn.com; 

jlove@bechtel.com; jschardos@tva.gov; jmancinelli@enercon.com; 'Johann Reiter'; 
jpcarlson@aep.com; 'Mc Conaghy Jr, John M'; 'Giddens, John M.'; 'John M. Oddo'; 'John 
Richardson'; jsthrash@duke-energy.com; Joseph.Mihalcik@constellation.com; Joseph 
Sebrosky; 'Joshua Higby'; 'GILES, JULIE M'; ksutton@morganlewis.com; 'Holloway, Kathy V'; 
'Wastrack, Kenneth G'; whughey@entergy.com; kwiddis@aep.com; 'Azzarello, Leonard J'; 
collinlj@westinghouse.com; 'KASS, Leslie'; Mallecia Hood; marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com; 
marjan_mashhadi@fpl.com; 'Nolan, Chris'; mrinckel@framatech.com; 
Martha.Shields@nuclear.energy.gov; 'Martin P. Schaffer'; 'Marvin Morris'; 'Maureen Nies'; 
'Michael Cazaubon'; 'Mike Huba'; 'Mike Launi'; mstroud@entergy.com; 
bartlemd@westinghouse.com; 'Neil Haggerty'; Nelson_Martin@Dom.com

Subject: Email and cell phone number changes

To all, 
 
Please update your records with my new email address and cell phone number. 
 
Due to IT challenges with at least one company I will be changing my email address to the Excel 
services email.  My gmail and charter accounts will continue to be active; however, my default will be 
the Excel email.   
 
My old cell number has been auto forwarding to my new number for some time.  I have just changed 
that to leave an OGM reminding folks of the number change.  Effective 6/1 the old number will no 
longer be in existence.  Please update your contact list accordingly. 
 
Here are the specifics: 
 
Richard.grumbir@excelservices.com 
Mobile: 256-309-8974 
 
Thanks 
 
 
Richard Grumbir 
 
AP1000 COL Project Manager 
NuStart Energy Development 
richard.grumbir@excelservices.com 
rgrumbir@gmail.com (alternate email) 
256-308-1770 office 
256-309-8974 cell 
256-308-1771 fax 
866-813-7221 Code 7244025# Conf line 
 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Bellefonte_COL_NonPublic_EX  
Email Number:  841  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (006501c8b067$47c60920$d95fc44b)  
 
Subject:   Email and cell phone number changes  
Sent Date:   5/7/2008 1:24:55 PM  
Received Date:  5/7/2008 1:22:20 PM  
From:    Richard Grumbir 
 
Created By:   rgrumbir@gmail.com 
 
Recipients:     
"'BURFORD, FRANCIS G'" <FBURFOR@entergy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Sims, Jerry'" <sims_jerryg@bellsouth.net>  
Tracking Status: None  
"JHARRISON2@scana.com" <JHARRISON2@scana.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jerryvoss@msn.com" <jerryvoss@msn.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jlove@bechtel.com" <jlove@bechtel.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jschardos@tva.gov" <jschardos@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jmancinelli@enercon.com" <jmancinelli@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Johann Reiter'" <johannreiter@hotmail.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jpcarlson@aep.com" <jpcarlson@aep.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Mc Conaghy Jr, John M'" <JMMcConaghyJr@duke-energy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Giddens, John M.'" <JMGIDDEN@southernco.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'John M. Oddo'" <john.oddo@shawgrp.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'John Richardson'" <JRichard@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"jsthrash@duke-energy.com" <jsthrash@duke-energy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Joseph.Mihalcik@constellation.com" <Joseph.Mihalcik@constellation.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Joseph Sebrosky" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Joshua Higby'" <joshua.higby@nustartenergy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'GILES, JULIE M'" <JMGILES@scana.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"ksutton@morganlewis.com" <ksutton@morganlewis.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Holloway, Kathy V'" <kvholloway@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Wastrack, Kenneth G'" <kgwastrack@tva.gov>  



Tracking Status: None  
"whughey@entergy.com" <whughey@entergy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"kwiddis@aep.com" <kwiddis@aep.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Azzarello, Leonard J'" <ljazzarello@duke-energy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"collinlj@westinghouse.com" <collinlj@westinghouse.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'KASS, Leslie'" <lck@nei.org>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Mallecia Hood" <Mallecia.Hood@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com" <marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"marjan_mashhadi@fpl.com" <marjan_mashhadi@fpl.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Nolan, Chris'" <MCNolan@duke-energy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"mrinckel@framatech.com" <mrinckel@framatech.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Martha.Shields@nuclear.energy.gov" <Martha.Shields@nuclear.energy.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Martin P. Schaffer'" <mschaffer@srgpe.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Marvin Morris'" <mamorris@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Maureen Nies'" <MNies@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Michael Cazaubon'" <michael.cazaubon@exeloncorp.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Mike Huba'" <mhuba@enercon.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Mike Launi'" <cm.launi@sargentlundy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"mstroud@entergy.com" <mstroud@entergy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"bartlemd@westinghouse.com" <bartlemd@westinghouse.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Neil Haggerty'" <neilhaggerty@comcast.net>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Nelson_Martin@Dom.com" <Nelson_Martin@Dom.com>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   SZ390  
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